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Company Name Website
Aaron's www.aarons.com

AIG Financial Network www.aig.com

Aistreams Renewables, Inc. www.air-streams.com

Alorica alorica.com

American Cancer Society cancer.org/careers

Andrews Orthopaedic & Sports Medicine Center http://www.andrewsortho.com

Austal USA http://austaljobs.com/

AutoZone www.autozone.com/careers

B3H Corporation http://www.b3h.com/careers

Cajun Industries, LLC www.cajunusa.com

City of Pensacola http://www.pensacolacityjobs.com

Coca-Cola Bottling Company United cocacolaunited.com

Cox Communications www.cox.com

CSC www.csc.com

Custom Control Solutions http://ccsinc-florida.com

Cypress Truck Lines www.cypresstruck.com

Department of State, Bureau of Diplomatic Security http://www.state.gov/m/ds/

ECUA www.ecua.fl.gov

Federal Bureau of Prisons www.bop.gov

FedEx Ground www.fedex.com

First Command www.wehireleadres.com

Florida Department of Corrections http://www.fldocjobs.com/

Frito Lay www.fritolayemployment.com

G4S Secure Solutions (USA) Inc. www.g4s.us

GBSI- Global Business Solutions, Inc. WWW.gbsi.com

Gulf Power

Healthcare Services Group www.hcsgcorp.com

Hertz Equipment Rental Corporation https://careers-hertzequip.icims.com/jobs/intro?hashed=124492114

IBP Panhandle dba TCI LLC www.IBPTeam.com

KahlCenter kahlcenter.com

Keegan Staffing https://keeganstaffing.com

Kelly Services

La Quinta Inns & Suites www.lq.com/jobs

Lakeview Center

LBA Hospitality www.lbahospitality.com

Lockheed Martin www.lockheedmartinjobs.com

Lowe's Home Centers https://www.lowes.com/careers

Mediacom Communications Corp https://mediacomcable.com/site/about_careers.php

Metro Systems Inc. http://www.metrosystemsinc.com

Meyer Vacation Rentals/Meyer Services/Starr Textiles www.meyerre.com

Michaels Stores www.michaels.com

Mobile County Metro Jail mobileso.com

Navy Federal Credit Union https://www.navyfederal.org/

Nursefinders www.nursefinders.com

Orkin Pest Control https://careers.orkin.com/supporting-our-military

Osmose Utilities Services, Inc. www.osmosehiring.com

Panda Restaurant Group http://www.pandacareers.com

Performance Contractors, Inc. http://www.performance-br.com/

Regions Bank https://www.regions.com

Ross Stores, Inc. http://corp.rossstores.com/careers

Safelite Autoglass www.safelitecareers.com

Starbucks Coffee Company http://www.starbucks.com

TEKsystems www.teksystems.com

TEL Staffing http://www.telstaffing.com

The Home Depot http://careers.homedepot.com

Thompson Tractor Company https://thompsontractor.com

Tom Thumb http://jobs.tomt.com

U.S. Department of State www.careers.state.gov

Universal Truckload www.driveuniversal.com

University of West Florida www.uwf.edu

VT Mobile Aerospace Engineering, Inc. http://www.vtmae.com

Waffle House wafflehouse.com

Western and Southern Life http://www.wslife.com/careers

Service Organization Website
Dept of Veteran Affairs - Vocational Rehabilitation and 

Employment www.ebenefits.gov

Educational Opportunity Center at Pensacola State 

College http://www.educationalopportunitycenter.org

Fleet and Family Support Center

http://www.cnic.navy.mil/ffr/family_readiness/fleet_and_family_support_progra

m/about_us.html

Pensacola State College-Student Recruitment www.pensacolastate.edu

Private Public Partnership

Troops to Teachers http://www.troopstoteachers@fau.edu

U.S. Department of Veterans Affairs http://www.va.gov

UNITED STATES NAVY OFFICER PROGRAMS WWW.NAVY.COM

Veterans Upward Bound
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